10060
Drill Press Models
10060/10061
Owner’s Manual
For Models Manufactured Since 04/2022
183999
Oliver Machinery
1-800-559-5065

4B 10060-4 BASE FLANGE BENCH MODEL 1
5 10061-5 SCREW 1
6 10061-6 TABLE CRANK HANDLE 1
7 10061-7 TABLE BRACKET w/scale 1
7-1 10061-7-1 TILT SCALE ONLY w/rivets 1
8 10061-8 HELICAL GEAR SHAFT 1
9 10061-9 HELICAL GEAR 1
10 10061-10 ELEVATING WORM GEAR 1
11 10061-11 CLAMP LEVER 1
12 10061-12 TABLE ARM BRACKET Includes 12-1 1
13 10061-13 CENTERING SET PIN 1
14 10061-14 CLAMP LEVER 1
15 10061-15 WASHER 1
16 10061-16 BOLT 1
17 10061-17 TABLE 1
18N 10061-18N RACK FLOOR MODEL 1
18N 10060-18N RACK BENCH MODEL 1
19 10061-19 COLUMN FLOOR MODEL 1
19 10060-19 COLUMN BENCH MODEL 1
20 10061-20 SCREW 1
21 10061-21 RACK COLLAR 1
22N 10061-22N FEED HANDLE 3
23 10061-23 HANDLE KNOB 3
24N 10061-24N FEED PINION SHAFT 1
25 10061-25 SLEEVE 1
26 10061-26 HEADSTOCK CASTING 1
26-1 10061-26-1 SET SCREW 2
27 10061-27 LOCK SCREW 1
28 10061-28 BELT TENSION ADJUSTING ROD 1
28-1 10061-28-1 SPRING 1
29 10061-29 SCREW 4
33 10061-33 NUT 1
10060/10061 Drill Press OLIVERMACHINERY.NET 41 | Page
Key Part Number Descriptions QTY
34 10061-34 RETURN SPRING & HOLDER 1
35N 10061-35 SWITCH BOX 1
36 10061-36 SCREW 3
37 10061-37 LIGHT SWITCH 1
38N 10061-38N ON/OFF SWITCH 1
39 10061-39 SCREW 3
40 10061-40 POWER CORD w/MOLDED PLUG 1
40-1 10061-40-1 MOTOR TO SWITCH CORD 1
41 10061-41 SNAP RING 2
42 10061-42 DRIVER INSERT 1
43 BB-6203 6203 BALL BEARING 2
44 10061-44 SNAP RING 1
45 BB-6201 6201 BALL BEARING 1
46 10061-46 QUILL GASKET 1
47 10061-47 QUILL 1
48 BB-6204 6204 BALL BEARING 1
49 10061-49 DEPTH STOP BRACKET 1
49-1 10061-49-1 NUT 1
50 10061-50 BOLT 1
51 10061-51 SPINDLE 1
52 10061-52 DRIFT KEY 1
53 10061-53 ARBOR MT-2/JT-3 1
54 10061-54 5/8" CHUCK w/KEY JT-3 1
55 10061-55 CHUCK KEY ONLY 1
56 10061-56 BOLT 2
57 10061-57 1/2HP MOTOR 115V 1Ph 1
58 10061-58 SCREW 2
59 10061-59 CAPACITOR COVER 1
60 10061-60 CAPACITOR 1
61 10061-61 PULLEY COVER 1
62 10061-62 MOTOR PULLEY 1
63 10061-63 SET SCREW 1
64 10061-64 SNAP RING 1
65 10061-65 SNAP RING 1
66 BB-6202 6202 BALL BEARING  1
67 10061-67 IDLER PULLEY 1
68 10061-68 M22 V-BELT 1
69 10061-69 M22 V-BELT 1
70 10061-70 KNOB 1